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Woolpit Neighbourhood Plan

Key Views Survey — Responses analysis

From

Rags Lane

White EIm Road

Green Road

the Elmswell road

Green Road, near Heath Road
Old Stowmarket Road

Bury Road

Drinkstone Road

Green Road

the footpath, near Heath Road
Warren Lane, near Lawn Farm

The Heath, near Borley Green

Towards

The Street and the church
south-east towards the village
north towards the village
south-west towards the church
north towards the village

west towards the church

towards EImswell church
north-west over Bishop Karney Green
Drinkstone Park

north-east towards Woolpit Wood
west towards Woolpit

south-west towards Clopton Green

Totals

Not at all
important

1
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58

Fairly
important

2
5
24
17
19
15
29
12
12
12
20
17
16

198

Very
important

3
7
18
17
14
27
23
22
23
19
25
24
26

245

Essential
4
59
30
37
35
29
15
36
34
34
22
18
21

370

Median
score

Mean
score

3.72
3.05
3.22
3.08
3.14
2.67
3.28
3.22
3.08
2.89
2.63
2.79
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Overall
mean
score

3 3.06

Overall
median
score
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Responses as a percentage of all responses

From

Rags Lane

White ElIm Road

Green Road

the Elmswell road

Green Road, near Heath Road
Old Stowmarket Road

Bury Road

Drinkstone Road

Green Road

the footpath, near Heath Road
Warren Lane, near Lawn Farm
The Heath, near Borley Green

Towards

The Street and the church
south-east towards the village
north towards the village
south-west towards the church
north towards the village

west towards the church

towards EImswell church
north-west over Bishop Karney Green
Drinkstone Park

north-east towards Woolpit Wood
west towards Woolpit

south-west towards Clopton Green

Not at all
important

1
1%
1%
3%
7%
3%
7%
3%
4%

11%
7%
19%
14%

Fairly
important

2
7%
32%
23%
26%
20%
39%
16%
16%
16%
27%
23%
22%

Very
important

3
9%
24%
23%
19%
36%
31%
30%
31%
26%
34%
32%
35%

Essential
4
80%
41%
50%
47%
39%
20%
49%
46%
46%
30%
24%
28%

View A, the iconic
view of Woolpit
church seen from
Rags Lane, may be
considered the
'control' view.

Note that two
forms were not
fully completed,
which is why
percentages don't
add up to 100%



