Woolpit Neighbourhood Plan Key Views Survey – Responses analysis

			Not at all	Fairly	Very	Facontial	Median	Mean
View	Fuerra	Touroudo	important	important	important	Essential	score	score
View	From	Towards	1	2	3	4		
Α	Rags Lane	The Street and the church	1	5	7	59	4	3.72
В	White Elm Road	south-east towards the village	1	24	18	30	3	3.05
С	Green Road	north towards the village	2	17	17	37	4	3.22
D	the Elmswell road	south-west towards the church	5	19	14	35	3	3.08
Ε	Green Road, near Heath Road	north towards the village	2	15	27	29	3	3.14
F	Old Stowmarket Road	west towards the church	5	29	23	15	3	2.67
G	Bury Road	towards Elmswell church	2	12	22	36	3.5	3.28
Н	Drinkstone Road	north-west over Bishop Karney Green	3	12	23	34	3	3.22
- 1	Green Road	Drinkstone Park	8	12	19	34	3	3.08
J	the footpath, near Heath Road	north-east towards Woolpit Wood	5	20	25	22	3	2.89
K	Warren Lane, near Lawn Farm	west towards Woolpit	14	17	24	18	3	2.63
L	The Heath, near Borley Green	south-west towards Clopton Green	10	16	26	21	3	2.79
							Overall	Overall
							median	mean
							score	score
		Totals	58	198	245	370	3	3.06

Responses as a percentage of all responses

			Not at all important	Fairly important	Very important	Essential	
View	From	Towards	1	2	3	4	_
Α	Rags Lane	The Street and the church	1%	7%	9%	80%	View A, the iconic
В	White Elm Road	south-east towards the village	1%	32%	24%	41%	view of Woolpit church seen from
С	Green Road	north towards the village	3%	23%	23%	50%	Rags Lane, may be
D	the Elmswell road	south-west towards the church	7%	26%	19%	47%	considered the
E	Green Road, near Heath Road	north towards the village	3%	20%	36%	39%	'control' view.
F	Old Stowmarket Road	west towards the church	7%	39%	31%	20%	
G	Bury Road	towards Elmswell church	3%	16%	30%	49%	
Н	Drinkstone Road	north-west over Bishop Karney Green	4%	16%	31%	46%	Note that two
1	Green Road	Drinkstone Park	11%	16%	26%	46%	forms were not
J	the footpath, near Heath Road	north-east towards Woolpit Wood	7%	27%	34%	30%	fully completed, which is why
K	Warren Lane, near Lawn Farm	west towards Woolpit	19%	23%	32%	24%	percentages don't
L	The Heath, near Borley Green	south-west towards Clopton Green	14%	22%	35%	28%	add up to 100%